N/A
IC 3.0V SUPERVISRY CIRC SC70-5
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
In Stock
240 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $2.70
10 pcs $2.427
100 pcs $1.988
Shipped from : HK or Singapore  warehouse
Same model may have multiple batches, images only for reference.
ECAD Models : Contact us to get
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Threshold: 3V, Adj
Type: Multi-Voltage Supervisor
Supplier Device Package: SC-70-5
Series: -
Reset Timeout: 20 µs Minimum
Reset: Active Low
Packaging: Original-Reel®
Package / Case: 5-TSSOP, SC-70-5, SOT-353
Output: Open Drain or Open Collector
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Voltages Monitored: 2
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
TPS3807A30DCKT Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
TPS3806I33QDBVRQ1
IC VOLT DETECTOR DUAL SOT-23-6
N/A
RFQ
TPS3808G01DBVR
IC VOLT SUPERVISOR ADJ SOT23-6
N/A
RFQ
TPS3808G01AQDBVR
TI
RFQ
TPS3807A30DCKRG4
TEXAS
RFQ
TPS3806J20DBVR
IC DUAL VOLT DETECTOR SOT-23-6
N/A
RFQ
TPS3807A30DCKR
IC 3.0V SUPERVISRY CIRC SC70-5
N/A
RFQ
TPS3808G01DBV
TI
RFQ
TPS3808G01DBVRG4
IC VOLT SUPERVISOR ADJ SOT-23-6
N/A
RFQ
TPS3808G01DBVEVM
EVAL MODULE FOR TPS3808G01
N/A
RFQ
TPS3806J20DBVT
IC DUAL VOLT DETECTOR SOT23-6
N/A
RFQ
9T12062A3013FBHFT
RES SMD 301K OHM 1% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
CRA06P0435K60JTA
RES ARRAY 2 RES 5.6K OHM 0606
Vishay Dale
RFQ
741C083150JP
RES ARRAY 4 RES 15 OHM 0804
CTS Resistor Products
RFQ
OY153KE
RES 15K OHM 2W 10% AXIAL
Ohmite
RFQ
HDM14JT1R20
RES 1.2 OHM 1/4W 5% AXIAL
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
MBA02040C7320FCT00
RES 732 OHM 0.4W 1% AXIAL
Vishay BC Components
RFQ
PNP3WVJR-73-1R5
RES 1.5 OHM 3W 5% AXIAL
Yageo
RFQ
CMF55415R00FKEK
RES 415 OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL
Vishay Dale
RFQ
CMF6075R000JKEA
RES 75 OHM 1W 5% AXIAL
Vishay Dale
RFQ
AC03000003909JAC00
RES 39 OHM 3W 5% AXIAL
Vishay BC Components
RFQ